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Calendar for: FOLEY, MEAGAN
There are 26 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2024-02-29.

4A0086662 RUS CT
4A0250284 RUS IT

4A0250283 RUS CT
4A0256278 RUS CT
4AC000004 RUS CT
4A0086601 RUS CT
4AC000007 RUS CN
820641489 RUS CT
1A0028664 RUS CT
3A0547693 RUS CT

1A0404699 RUS CT
3A0317560 RUS CN
3A0796473 RUS CT
3A0553363 RUS CT
3A0235918 RUS CT
3A0028757 RUS CN
3A0028755 RUS CT
2A0410599 RUS CT
P23003349 RUS PR
JA0810261 RUS IT
4A0153912 RUSIT
PK0011990 RUS PR
470133682 RUS IT
470133679 RUS IT
370805159 RUSIT

PKO0012076 RUS PR
Logon

BOOKER, TARIQ ALI

CORONA, ANTONIO MANUEL
CORONA, ANTONIO MANUEL
DAVENPORT, MAKAYLA AJANAL
EVANS, TREY ANTHONY

LEMUS, DIEGO LEONEL

OLSON, CHRISTOPHER TROY

FLEMING, TERRI RAE
NEARY, JACI RINAE

MAESTAS, DOUGLAS MARTIN

CRUZ, JAIMIE LINETTE

GREER, LAWRENCE EUGENE IV
KORVOLA, MATTHEW ERNESTO
NORTH, JERROLD LEE 4TH

STERNOD, LORELEI LEE

WILSON, THOMAS STEVEN ANTHONY
WILSON, THOMAS STEVEN ANTHONY

WOODARD, TAYA FOREVER

GURON, ANGELINO M

DARR, SUSAN ELIZABETH
JAMISON, RACHEL ANN

DUSEK, JOSEPH T

LILLIE-LUGO, EMILIO ALEJANDRO

REYES. SILVIA

ROWLEY, MEGAN JENAE

WILSON, EPIFANIO

Room: Fircrest Court Chambers
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Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Defendant
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Court: Ruston Municipal

ARRAIGNMENT
ARR INFRACTION
ARRAIGNMENT
ARRAIGNMENT
ARRAINGMENT
ARRAINGMENT
ARRAINGMENT
EXPIRING WARRANT
EXPIRING WARRANT
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE
PRETRIAL
CONFERENCE

MITIGATION HEARING

MITIGATION BY MAIL
MITIGATION BY MAIL
*10 YEAR COLL STAT
*10 YEAR COLL STAT
*10 YEAR COLL STAT
*10 YEAR COLL STAT
*10 YEAR COLL STAT

8:45 AM
8:58 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:15 AM

Logoff | Change Role/Court | Help




